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PIONEER AUTOMOBILE CO.
OLUSMOBILK THOMAS FLYER THOMAS 40

PURK -5^1 301-925 GOLDEN GATE AVE.

660 GAR CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY GAR

EVERYTHING
GOOD TO

EAT, DRINK""
SMOKE at

LD.MHeanC?
1158-68 SUTTER ST.

Gardia Gaen, liquors, r 2660 Bush
Gardia John (Galey & Gardia) r 2660

Bush
Gardiner Albert (Gardiner and Gold-

smith) r 1753 Pine
Gardiner Alexander S, elk Balfour, Guth-

rie & Co, r 53 Carmelita
Gardiner Bros Inc, druggists' sundries,

585 Mission
Gardiner Charles, r 1811 Haight
Gardiner Constance, widow, r 2956 Webs-

ter
Gardiner Edgar J A (Gardiner Bros Co)

r Larkspur
Gardiner Frank H (Ashton & Gardiner)

r 124 Frederick
Gardiner George, r 1327 Leavenworth
Gardiner George H, with F B Findley

& Co, r 1607 Clay
Gardiner Ida E, widow, r 18S Tremont

Av
Gardiner James L McD, Japanese inter-

preter U S Com of Immigration, r
2124 Geary

Gardiner John M, pres National Port-
land Cement Co of Cal, r Oakland

Gardiner Joseph, painter, r 1169 Pacific
Gardiner Karl C, contr, r 716 Bay
Gardiner Katherlne F, widow, r 2611%

Sutter
GABDINEB MILL CO (Gardiner, Or)

Joseph Knowland pres, Charles C
Stevenson Jr sec, 212 California

Gardiner Neil, cond, r 2762, 24th
Gardiner Ralph, engr S P Co, r 2328 Fol-

som
Gardiner Samuel J, optician Cal Optical

Co, r 1025 Franklin
Gardiner Thomas M. treas Fireman's

Fund Ins Co, r 1376, 19th Ave Oak-
land

Gardiner W H, elk Aud S P Co, r 2328
Folsom

Gardiner William C, porter, r 4028, 25th
Gardiner William G, chief elk Pass Traf-

fic Mgr S P Co, r 312 Page
Gardiner William M, mgr The White Co,

r 1798 Vallejo
Gardiner & Goldsmith (Albert Gardiner

and Lena Goldsmith) milliners, 905
Van Ness Av

Gardinier Byron E, carp, r 293S Fol-
som

r 407, 43d Av
F, plasterer, r 312

Gardinier George,
Gardiser William

North Willard
Gardner Agnes R, widow, r 445, 8th Av
Gardner Alfred G, tailor, r 52 Sanchez
Gardner A M, physician, 1059 O'Farrell,

r Belmont
Gardner B, lab S P Co, r Nevada Hotel
Gardner Carlton R, designer, r 2002 De-

visadero
Gardner C H, surgeon Marine Hospital

Electrical Supplies,
Motors, Arc Lamps

STANDARD ELECTRICAL WORKS
119 -121 New Montgomery Strut

GAEDNEB CHABLES C, sec Joshua
Hendy Iron Works, r Alameda

Gardner Charles F. atty, 1228 McAllis-
ter, r 945 Golden Gate Av

Gardner Clarence C, driver W F & Co
Ex, r 4115, 24th

Gardner Clarence L, elk W F & Co Ex. r
4115, 24th

Gardner Dora C. nurse, 2751, 24th
Gardner Dora E, widow, r 2599 Sacra-

mento
Gardner Emilie L. widow, r 1308 V>

Greenwich
Gardner Frank, r 160 Tiffany Av
Gardner Fred, bottler, r 4487 Mission
Gardner Fred A. engr in chief Union

Iron Works Co, r 2880 Vallejo
Gardner Fred A, marine engr, r 2617

Devisadero
Gardner Fred F, cond, r 500 Clayton
Gardner George M, printer, r 1947. 15th
Gardner Harry B, mining, r 2599 Sacra-

mento
Gardner Jack A, barber, 2807 California

r 2122 Broderick
Gardner James S, optician, r 1025 Frank-

lin
Gardner Jerome T, physician, 1204 Rail-

road Av, r 1601, 13th Av South
Gardner John (Gardner & Co) r 1947.

15th
Gardner John E, insp U S Com of Im-

migration, r 3018 Clay
Gardner John P, blksmith, r 70 South

Park
Gardner Joseph, lather, r 2857 Folsom
Gardner Joseph, mach. r 2702a, 24th
Gardner Louis, tanner, r 437, 29th
Gardner Louis M, architect, r 1507 La-

guna
Gardner M Mrs, widow, r 3501 Clay
Gardner Melvin A, elk Local Frgt S P

Co, r Alameda
Gardner N E Miss, teacher music, 2004

Devisadero
Gardner Patrick, lab, r 1070 Tennessee
Gardner Raymond C, engraver, r 1947,

15th
Gardner Robert R, elk Pac Stevedoring

& Ballast Co, r 131 San Jose Av
Gardner Samuel, elev opr Western Sugar

Ref Co. r 2751, 24th
Gardner Samuel, tanner, r 1470 San

Bruno Av
OAEDNEE SAMUEL J M S, surgeon S

P and U RR Co's, office, Polk Bldg,
912 O'Farrell, hours 2 to 4 and 7 to
8 pm, tel Franklin 805, r 2135 Sac-
ramento, tel West 6754

Gardner Sanitarium, office 1059 O'Farrell
Gardner T E, with the Anglo-Californian

Bank, r 1909 Eddy
Gardner Tudor J, elk W P Ry Co, r Oak-

land
Gardner Willard A, liquors, 217, 14th
Gardner William J, ins, r 2209 Devisa-

dero
Gardner William J, marine engr, r 2812

Folsom
Gardner & Co (John Gardner) tailors,

3272, 16th
jfg'Gardner. See Gardener, Gardinier

and Gartner
Garelli E, blksmith J F Brinkmann
Garety Leo J, teamster, r 3826 Army
Garety Patrick, r 3826 Army
Garety Roger, teamster, r 3826 Army
*S-Garety. See Garrity, Geraghty, Ge-

herty and Gerrity
Gareventa Jaques, janitor, r 3000a Web-

ster
Garfield Frank, elk Philips & Van Or-

den Co, r 81 Merritt
Garfield Henry, packer Crane Co, r 315

Chenery
Garfield Hotel, 3400 Fillmore
Garfield John Q, watchman Hastings

Clothing Co, r 2475 Sutter

SAWS Machine Knives

Corundum Wheels

Mill Supplies

L C. ATKINS & CO.
151-161 main street

Phone temp. 3484


